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Full Name

139 responses

Vinod kumar bhaisare
Sameer Ali

Yamini mandavi
Harsh Kumar sahu
Chitrarekha yadav
TOMAN KUMAR
Baldev kumar
Dilkash parveen
Laxmi Nagwanshi
DAVID SAHU

Preeti Sinha
DIGESHWARI NETAM
Anjali Verma

Pramod Kumar
Tarachand
Jhagendra

Priyanka Verma
Suman Patel

Pooja Soni

Shakuntala tekam /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics 2/30
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Khileshwari sahu

Guneshwari verma

Namrata chandrawanshi

Nikhil

Piyush raut

Lileshwari verma

Jalbai

Champa

Tramta Sinha

Lilima Markam

Hina verma

Neel kumar netam

Bhupendra Kumar

Aaditya Singh

Durgesh soni

Sakshi solwanshi

Suhasini kanwar

Tameshwari verma

Kamini

parmila verma

Damini sahu

BELAS SAHU

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics 3/30
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Ruchi Sancheti

GAURAV

Prachi sahare

Chhagendra

Kiran dewangan

Jiya purty

Vinita Sahu

Khilesh sahu

Ruchi tamrakar

Amarsingh mandavi

Ved kumari Markam

Dushyant

Neha bhondekar

Durgeshwari sahu

Prachi Lautre

Faleshwari sahu

HEMANT KUMAR

Khemchand sinha

Anish verma

Anjali mandavi

Aarti kanwar

Tanuja Verma f
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Sandhya nagwanshi

ARSHALA PARVEEN

Gayatri bahekar

Gungun agrawal

Aayush sahare

Varsha Thakur

Priyanka Rautkar

Mordhwaj verma

Tahura Firdaos

Pravin sinha

Lakshmi samundre

Muskan sahare

Chandani

Shweta Banode

Khileshwari Mandavi

Pradeep Kumar

Sanjay mandavi

Demin

Hemlata sahu

Ambika

Praveen Kumar

Bhavana Janghel
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Doomeshwar sinha
GUNJA

Arshiya Anjum
Muskan

Komal sahu
Kunti sinha
Leena Kumbhkar
Sushil Dhurve
Simran verma
Kiran verma
Payal Verma
Neha Verma
Neha sahu

DURGESH KUMAR

38 more responses are hidden

Class Name 10 Copy

139 responses
® BA
@® B.Com
@ B.Sc.
® VA
‘ @ M.Com.

® M.Sc.
@® PGDCA
® D.CA.
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Year IO copy
139 responses
@ First Year
) @ Second Year
[ @ Final Year

/ @ First Semester
‘ @ Second Semester
@ Third Semester
@ Fourth Semester

8.6%
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Mobile No.

139 responses

Hai
9301756493
8889465793
Mobile hai mere pas
8966893206
9770301718
7869056733
6268693247
8770261900
9131061002
7000819456
9755808531
6268121360
7828689204
6268058998
9516186239
6260473271
9131442412
8435046311

06260058759 /
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7415762448
7747986350
7805899122
8305422644
9644314849
6266034256
9343427604
8643008878
8788489064
8827728511
9589386872
8305925841
6260384829
7389465608
7389047234
3
08965059635
9329290083
6268392155
6266784419
6232423838

6260385776

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics
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7489166392

6268597179

6268143921

6264765904

8085127641

8602230212

6266420425

9343881818

6264221655

7999427064

8103390492

6268590320

8962847417

8103406948

6265880595

9301326904

6268993128

7803833328

9109752842

7987737571

6267698604

9098700841

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics

10/30



14/01/2025, 12:10

7828326334

7879456869

6263308970

7223020403

9303284874

9893661873

8770549551

8305044529

9039912421

8799960498

7024674876

9302855251

6265517422

7974212936

6263366535

8815457631

9174900984

8109964772

9179761142

9691154581

8319409710

9406236748
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6266272703

7869198050

6263495106

+919399473466

9753874884

7354313224

9301363799

6260201211

8821817257

6268460934

9161064540

6268997943

8103070763

9691322655

37 more responses are hidden
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Aadhar No.

139 responses

897848450944
536888903411
2572 2885 6281
272792664475
3628 1932 5685
513344093975
Rampur
544032116368
6656 2255 6526
388094070989
846351913461
959051589729
799217109587
330121923285
759232163270
263801282685
397058084374
293338911590
286793448932

8722 2650 7905 /
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786362811953

679015867066

225781012794

7208 6362 3803

784926144784

864608089616

876263358044

830549460447

619765054525

425223178300

921868212151

588273168763

554174634864

3963

871036593173

481992545297

958561619146

590525341768

914371436391

700448269608

214966378714

957359764754
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440906276548

294778483069

861679796267

458869506237

279116002218

566921271215

656294796080

228655824501

938314066146

206403447609

526398240854

582072579330

644350779532

977436911596

425679873820

366609141800

669035958743

484208306063

790690191790

689402434037

325027952478

629391982302

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics
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624812350804

332275852522

808480244287

Dongargarh

7895 5070 8260

965421455834

986622008259

432805570677

334886252664

359847060335

992706842345

473558308646

388812699781

442881137068

831428489363

890926263402

484258108562

730231200994

959490452841

372549101831

585276053831

883554091049
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691712240593
8709 2458 8584
695927426793
500841648034
811602420445
748455529013
885961621781
812905179420
8021 2086 2517
830369020313
753916931495
554950604834
984614623850

803918772659

38 more responses are hidden

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this LD Copy
survey.Untitled Question (9T YfSe Y foh Ig Tgell IR & 5T 37 34
HET0T &7 el & & §)

139 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics 17/30
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B) Age I8 Copy

139 responses

40

33 (23.7%)
38((2743%)

30

18 (12.9%)

20
14 (10.1%)

14 (10.1%)

9 (6.5%) 9 (6.5%)
10
1(0.7%) 1(0.7%) 1(0.7%) 1 (0.7%)
0 | | | |
18 19+ 20 year 22 24 W
19 20 21 23 25
D) Gender: I8 Copy

139 responses

@ Male
@ Female
@ Transgender

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? 373 319 ieT AT B3l ID Copy
HIATH HI g 87

139 responses

@ Bachelor's (FATceh )
@ Master’s (EATdIca?)
@ Other (379)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics 18/30
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F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? 319 aa#T=T 7 forg Ll:l Copy
TR 7 37ETTT A @ 87

139 responses
@ Arts (Fel)
@ Commerce (@iforsd)
@ Science (fa=11+)
@ Other (3773)

26.6%

Instructions to fill the questionnaire® TRATA! ¥R & Gl

Criterion Il - Teaching—Leqrning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on Teqching Learning

Process (HTTes 1| - RIGTOT-HIGT 3R Hediehat FRAGTOT Eget hr Uishar o o Hffee
qdeTon)

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? H&TT # fehcel I8 Copy
qTSAhA I hal TohdT 31T AT?

139 responses

® 4-85t0100%
® 3-701084%
@ 2-55t069%
® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics 19/30
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? Tr&ent o H&T31T 10 copy
& forw fohdeiT 3T = $r?

139 responses

@ 4- Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? f2réTa fhdeir LD Copy
37THN g TalG, el H a7 A?

139 responses

@ 4 - Always effective
@ 3 - Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective
> — | @ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (fergtor I_D Copy
& gfa freTe & TiSeaior st wafeas &9 & afota fovar ST awar @)

139 responses
@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good
® 1-Fair
e @ 0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics 20/30
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (f2r&fent I_D Copy
GART HTARE Hedrdhst TishaT 6T fTsTatar|)

139 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@® 3 - Very good

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? (s/ar LD Copy
AT FrRAT & 39S T & IR H 39 =T Y IS5?)

139 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. (JEUTT BIAT & foIT
se1Y, o1 fafadw, fres fafoie & 3raa”t St Serar & & Afshy sy ordr

&)

139 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@® 3 - Often
@ 2 - Sometimes

@® 1 - Rarely
@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics 21/30
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates I_D Copy
you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. (3T9e TEATT & fRreor iR

RIS UfShaT IRt TATATCHS, TTATTIh 3R HTdATcHS [aeTd 7 Aeg Hidr

gl)

139 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

/ @ 1 - Marginally
> | ® 0-Notatall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. (F&2T LD Copy
Hrget 3R 961 & s T YT Al g 1)

139 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics 22/30
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy

outcomes and programme outcomes. (T1&T& 3TeRT 3TTehT 39T

T3, IreTsha IRUTAT 3R HRIHA & IROTAT & IR 7 FRd Hd §1)

A

139 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to LD Copy

you. (§HR T% T AT ITT 1 & HIY Teh 3TGTeh JHeldcil haTs Hld
el)

139 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-Idon’t have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics 23/30
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you. (3TYET 3% 3TIhT HIY 1T HR o Y Teh HTGLTeh Iefaci AT Pl
)

139 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - I don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and LD Copy
applications. (RI&7eh 3eTgR0T 3R T & ATEIH § HTUROIT Sl TISC
A al)

139 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics 24/30
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications. (TRT&Teh 3eTEXUI 3N 3TN o HTEIH H AR Sl FISC
A al)

139 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with LD Copy
providing right level of challenges. (T21§Te 3T9ehT dTehd T gl I &
3R 3TehT YAl T FEY TR IeTeT i o [T Nedried i 1)

139 responses

@ 4 -Fully
@ 3 - Reasonably

@ 2 - Partially
@ 1 - Slightly
@ 0- Unable to4 — Every time

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics 25/30
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them. (TRT&Teh TUehT ShAGIRAT T TgaTeTal 3T 376 gL A
3T HCG el H TLTH G 1)

139 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

® 1 —Rarely
@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, LD Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. (FEUT RIETUT JTTRITH FishaT T TFRTe, FeAtaT 3R e qoraear

R & T T AT I I TATH HTcl §1)

139 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

%
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (F€T/ &1 BT3-

i Taferat &1 3Tt o 8, S8 foh Jregerarcareh JTReTa, Hgerman rfererA

3R FHEIT FATUTT & ek WG o 3Tee7al T Telat & foT)

139 responses

@ 4 — To a great extent

® 3 - Moderate

38.1% @ 2 - Some what
@ 1 - Very little
A @ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. LD Copy

(FRreTeR 3TeRT TSR ITfafafet & #1eT ot & forw dicanfed FRa &)

139 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics 27/30
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employabilityskills to make you ready for the world of work.

(3THEhT ShTe I ST o T TR Xt & ToT FeTeT / R1eTehi gaRT dive

fEaret, Shraet sierer 3R AR Sleret faswfad e 1 wamw fFar Srar g1)

139 responses

@ 4 — To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, LD Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching (fordsT Tfaerd freTe Jerd T&T ST
3YHIUT S TTHIS! TIatarex, Hec AT S ST 3TITT Hld 8)

139 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EDpe-drQzBQ0aGNNh582bM5RbjDrRdgxB5_rSeDOoX8/viewanalytics 28/30
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good. (3T HETeT # fRIETOT-31TR9TH GfehaT BT HHar I[UTded SEd
3-]'c,§§| %’D

139 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching LD Copy
— learning experience in your institution. (379l TEATT H THI TATOT-
HTRTH 31797 A GUR & forT et Srarelienet/gema & 1)

122 responses

[ _JE))
@b
®c)
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